Easy~Fit - Condensate Collection Trays
Easy~Fit
 Condensate
Collection Trays
Easy~Fit
Part Code Description Width Length
CCT-790 Lightweight Tray – Small 390mm 790mm
CCT-940 Lightweight Tray – Large 420mm 940mm
Related Products
All Brackets
The Package
• Tray • 2 x Hangers • Fixings
• Installation Instructions •
Features
• Easy to handle – less than 1kg each
Features
•
water drainage
•
adaptor minimizes standing water in
the tray
• Three sizes to suit many applications
• 1/2" BSP male thread on drain outlet
Lightweight Trays – These 100% rust-free, UV stabilised, rigid, reinforced PVC
Metal Trays
arms for mounting to all Pump House brackets. For improved corrosion resistance all metal
an external grade polyester powder coating to RAL 7032.
Part Code Description Width Length Weight
CCTM-800 Metal Tray – Small 400mm 800mm 5.27kg
CCTM-1100 Metal Tray – Medium 400mm 1100mm 6.93kg
CCTM-1400 Metal Tray – Large 400mm 1400mm 8.26kg
Tapered outlet fits 16mm (5/8") or
18mm (3/4") hose pipe
•
Lightweight Tray
Metal Tray
The Pump House sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on this
product.  Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@pumph.co.uk or visit www.pumph.co.uk